WHAT'S INSIDE

BEER AND CIDER
LOW AND NO

GIN SELECTION

SOFTS
COFFEE AND AFTER DINNER
WHITE WINE
RED WINE

SPARKLING



BEER & CIDER

Draught

Longhorn

Heart and Soul
Stella Unfiltered
Becks Vier
Budweiser
Estrella Damm
Camden Pale

Thatcher’s Gold

Cask Ales

Blacksheep Best Bitter

IPA

Session IPA

Unfiltered French Lager
German Lager
American Lager
Spanish Lager

Pale Ale

Medium Cider

Masham, England

Guest Ales available please ask us...

Bottles
Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Modello

Italian

‘similar to Corona’

0ld Mout- Strawberry and Apple NZ Cider

Old Mout- Berries and Cherries NZ Cider

Guinness Surger

Peroni Nastro Azzuro GF

Heart and Soul

2

Irish

Italian

GF Session IPA

5.0%

4.4%

5.0%

4.0%

4.3%

4.6%

4.0%

4.5%

3.8%

5.1%

4.5%

4.0%

4.0%

41%

5.1%

4.4%

590

6.10

5.80

480

490

6.00

5.90

415

490

4.25

5.25

510

510

515

4.25

490



LOW AND NO

Our selection of Alcohol-free drinks. Our cocktails are made with Alcohol-free spirits.

Aperol Spritz 1.00

Anon Bittersweet Orange, No-secco, topped with Soda, garnished with orange.

Pimms 1.00

Anon English Garden, Classic Pimms Fruit Salad, topped with Lemonade.

Bottles

Lucky Saint 0.5% 475
Heineken 0% 3.45
Guinness 0% 460
Smashed Berry Cider 0% 5.00
Smashed Apple Cider 0% 5.00



GINS

Our Selection of Favourite Gins, please ask a member of our team for our full list.

Slingshy Blackberry 485

Slingshy Blackberry gin is crafted with the award-winning Slingsby London Dry Gin and infused with
Yorkshire blackberries.

Dinnewell’s Yorkshire Rosé 415
Inspired by the flavours of Provence. The Yorkshire Rosé is handcrafted with Hibiscus, White Rose,
Rosemary, Strawberry and Melon. This combined with the signature Dinnewell’s taste creates a
refreshing, complex and well balanced gin.

Gin Mare 5.50

The authentic Mediterranean “Gin Mare” is made in a custom designed still, by blending individual
distillations of arbequina olives, thyme, rosemary, basil, cardamom, coriander and juniper berries
gathered from their own farms. The citrus fruits used are soaked in advance for more than a year.

TONICS

Our selection of tonic waters from Franklin and Son’s. Choose your favourite flavour to compliment your
gin.

Indian Tonic Water 250
Slim Tonic Water 250
Elderflower and Gucumber Tonic Water 240
Sicilian Lemon Tonic Water 250
Ginger Ale 340

SOFT DRINKS

4



Still

Hartridge’s Blended Juices
Apple and Raspberry

Orange and Passionfruit

Apple and Mango

Eager Fruit Juices
Apple

Orange

Pineapple

Cranberry

Sparkling

Franklin and Son’s
Elderflower Lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade
Orange and Grapefruit
Ginger Beer

Draught Drinks — Lemonade | Pepsi Max | Diet Pepsi
Harrogate Spa Sparkling Water- Small | Large
Harrogate Spa Still Water- Small | Large

Simply Fruity Juice Bottles- perfect for children

Appletiser

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

3.30
3.30
3.30

215
215
215
215

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

17513.20

2001350

2001350
2.00

3.30



All our coffee is drum roasted in 18kg batches, right here in Leeds! This gives control over the roasting process and ensures the natural
flavour of the green beans are lovingly extracted. Freshly ground & made using Yorkshire Dales whole milk our coffee gives you the
continental aroma with true Yorkshire roots.

Espresso 310
Americano 310
Cappuccino 340
Café Latte 340
Flat White 3.20
Mocha 3.5
Hot Chocolate 340
Cook House Hot Chocolate - with marshmallows, cream, fudge pieces and more! 410
Pot of Ringtons’ Gold English Tea 210

Peppermint | Red Berry and Flower | Camomile | Decaf Breakfast 2.10
Earl Grey | Green | Green tea and Peach | Lemongrass and Ginger 2.10

Ask your server for alternative milks and syrup options.

AFTER DINNER

Courvoisier V.S Cognac, France 40.0% 3.5
Remy Cognac, France 40.0% 6.25
Highland Park Orkney, Scotland 40.0% 5.00
Auchentoshan Lowland, Scotland 40.0% 5.00
Laphroaig Islay, Scotland 40.0% 5.00
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila, Mexico 34.0% 440

WHITE WINES

6



175ml  250ml  Bottle
Vina Arroba, Pardina Chardonnay - Spain 6.50 8.30 2150
Crisp and refreshing, with flavours of stone and tropical fruit and ripe apple.
Pinquillo, Sauvignon Blanc - Chile 115 8.15 2350

Aromas of white flowers and herbs, with fresh, tropical fruit flavours, balanced acidity and mineral notes.

Mirabello, Pinot Grigio DOC - Italy 135 9.25 2475
Crisp delicate with floral and citrus aromas, orchard fruit and honeyed notes and a fresh finish

Salmon Run, Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand 8.15 9.75 29.00
Fresh, crisp and zesty, with gooseberry and passion-fruit notes and a lively acidty

Bellefontaine, Chardonnay - France 26.50
Pure and bright, with orange blossom, zesty acidity and a richness, with peachy notes

Vina Pomal, Rioja Blanco - Spain 29.00

Rich, aromatic aromas, with fruit, citrus and fennel notes, toastiness and a subtle, fresh and balanced
mouthfeel.

Duc De Morny, Picpoul de Pinet - France 29.50

Excellent freshness, balanced by white pepper spice, a long finish bright fruit and minerality.

Alasia, Gavi DOCG - Italy 34.00
A fresh style of Gavi that is modern and elegant.

Raimat, Albarino - Spain 38.00

Complex aromas of citrus and notes of stone fruits, with subtle hints of white flowers on a mineral
background.

RED WINES



175ml 250ml  Bottle

Vina Arroba, Tempranillo - Spain 6.50 8.30 21.50
A soft, easy drinking dry red wine full of delicious ripe fruit flavours.

Pinquillo, Merlot - Chile 115 8.15 2350
Aromas of red fruits, plums, coffee and chocolate, ripe and soft with smooth seductive tannins.

The Accomplice, Shiraz - Australia 135 9.25 2475
Ripe raspberries, and spice, with juicy and plump cherries and a gentle tannin finish.

Finca Del Alta, Malbec - Argentina 1.65 9.85 25.25
An intense deep garnet colour, with aromas of red cherries and hints of blackberries.

Calusari, Pinot Noir - Romania 28.60
Gorgeous dark fruit flavours, with layers of black cherry, raspberry, cinnamon and spicy aromatics,

Paolo Leo, Passitivo Primitivo IGP - Italy 30.80
Complex bouquet of cherries, raspberries and red currants. It is full bodied with a long finish.

Septima, Obra Malbec - Argentina 34.00
An abundance of plum and cherry aromas, with a sweet and fruity palate.

Coste Di Moro Lunaria, Montepulciano - ltaly 38.00
Concentrated black fruit notes held together by chewy tannins and a long fruity finish.

Araldica, Barolo ‘Flori'- Italy 45.00
A soft, easy drinking dry red wine full of delicious ripe fruit flavours.

ROSE WINES



175ml

Vina Arroba, Tempranillo Rosado - Spain 6.50
Aromas of ripe strawberry & flavours of juicy cranberry

and cherry

Casa Del Maia, Pinot Grigio Rose IGT- Spain 115

Aromas of red berries, cherry fruit flavours, zesty acidity and a crisp finish.

Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé — USA 115
Mouthwatering summer berries with a hint of candy

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES

Il Caggio Prosecco Spumante - Italy
Subtle wild apples & pears with a refreshing lift on the finish

Davenport, Limney Organic Sparkling- England
Delicate, refreshing citrus palate and a long, balanced, rounded finish

Veuve Cliquot ‘Yellow Label’ Brut Champagne - France
The famous Veuve! Rich, developed and fruity

250ml

8.30

8.15

8.15

Glass

1.00

Bottle

2150

2350

2350

Bottle

32.50

55.00

15.00



