WHAT'S INSIDE

BEER AND CIDER

LOW AND NO

GIN SELECTION

SOFTS

COFFEE AND AFTER DINNER

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

SPARKLING

BEER & CIDER

Draught

Longhorn	IPA	5.0%	5.90
Heart and Soul	Session IPA	4.4%	6.10
Stella Unfiltered	Unfiltered French Lager	5.0%	5.80
Becks Vier	German Lager	4.0%	4.80
Budweiser	American Lager	4.3%	4.90
Estrella Damm	Spanish Lager	4.6%	6.00
Camden Pale	Pale Ale	4.0%	5.90
Thatcher's Gold	Medium Cider	4.5%	4.75
Cask Ales			
Blacksheep Best Bitter	Masham, England	3.8%	4.90
Guest Ales available please ask u	IS		
Bottles			
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	Italian	5.1%	4.25
Modello	'similar to Corona'	4.5%	5.25
Old Mout- Strawberry and Apple	NZ Cider	4.0%	5.70
Old Mout- Berries and Cherries	NZ Cider	4.0%	5.70
Guinness Surger	Irish	4.1%	5.75
Peroni Nastro Azzuro GF	Italian	5.1%	4.25
Heart and Soul	GF Session IPA	4.4%	4.90

LOW AND NO

Our selection of Alcohol-free drinks. Our cocktails are made with Alcohol-free spirits.

Aperol Spritz	7.00
Who o ohite	7.00

Anon Bittersweet Orange, No-secco, topped with Soda, garnished with orange.

Pimms 7.00

Anon English Garden, Classic Pimms Fruit Salad, topped with Lemonade.

Bottles

Lucky Saint	0.5%	4.75
Heineken	0%	3.45
Guinness	0%	4.60
Smashed Berry Cider	0%	5.00
Smashed Apple Cider	0%	5.00

GINS

Our Selection of Favourite Gins, please ask a member of our team for our full list.

Slingsby Blackberry

4.85

Slingsby Blackberry gin is crafted with the award-winning Slingsby London Dry Gin and infused with Yorkshire blackberries.

Dinnewell's Yorkshire Rosé

4.15

Inspired by the flavours of Provence. The Yorkshire Rosé is handcrafted with Hibiscus, White Rose, Rosemary, Strawberry and Melon. This combined with the signature Dinnewell's taste creates a refreshing, complex and well balanced gin.

Gin Mare 5.50

The authentic Mediterranean "Gin Mare" is made in a custom designed still, by blending individual distillations of arbequina olives, thyme, rosemary, basil, cardamom, coriander and juniper berries gathered from their own farms. The citrus fruits used are soaked in advance for more than a year.

TONICS

Our selection of tonic waters from Franklin and Son's. Choose your favourite flavour to compliment your gin.

Indian Tonic Water	2.50
Slim Tonic Water	2.50
Elderflower and Cucumber Tonic Water	2.40
Sicilian Lemon Tonic Water	2.50
Ginger Ale	3.40

SOFT DRINKS

Still

Hartridge's Blended Juices Apple and Raspberry Orange and Passionfruit Apple and Mango	3.30 3.30 3.30
Eager Fruit Juices Apple Orange Pineapple Cranberry	2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
Sparkling	
Franklin and Son's Elderflower Lemonade Raspberry Lemonade Orange and Grapefruit Ginger Beer	3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50
Draught Drinks – Lemonade Pepsi Max Diet Pepsi	1.75 3.20
Harrogate Spa Sparkling Water- Small Large	2.00 3.50
Harrogate Spa Still Water- Small Large	2.00 3.50
Simply Fruity Juice Bottles- perfect for children	2.00
Appletiser	3.30

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

All our coffee is drum roasted in 18kg batches, right here in Leeds! This gives control over the roasting process and ensures the natural flavour of the green beans are lovingly extracted. Freshly ground & made using Yorkshire Dales whole milk our coffee gives you the continental aroma with true Yorkshire roots.

Espresso Espresso	3.10
Americano	3.10
Cappuccino	3.40
Café Latte	3.40
Flat White	3.20
Mocha	3.75
Hot Chocolate	3.40
Cook House Hot Chocolate - with marshmallows, cream, fudge pieces and mo	ore! 4.10
Pot of Ringtons' Gold English Tea	2.70
Peppermint Red Berry and Flower Camomile Decaf Breakfast	2.70
Earl Grey Green Green tea and Peach Lemongrass and Ginger	2.70
A-1	

Ask your server for alternative milks and syrup options.

AFTER DINNER

Courvoisier V.S	Cognac, France	40.0%	3.75
Remy	Cognac, France	40.0%	6.25
Highland Park	Orkney, Scotland	40.0%	5.00
Auchentoshan	Lowland, Scotland	40.0%	5.00
Laphroaig	Islay, Scotland	40.0%	5.00
Cazcabel Coffee	Tequila, Mexico	34.0%	4.40

WHITE WINES

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vina Arroba, Pardina Chardonnay - Spain Crisp and refreshing, with flavours of stone and tropical fruit an	6.50 d ripe apple	8.30	21.50
Pinquillo, Sauvignon Blanc - Chile Aromas of white flowers and herbs, with fresh, tropical fruit flav	7.15 ours, baland	8.75 ced acidity a	23.50 and mineral notes.
Mirabello, Pinot Grigio DOC - Italy Crisp delicate with floral and citrus aromas, orchard fruit and ho	7.35 oneyed note	9.25 s and a fres	24.75 h finish
Salmon Run, Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand Fresh, crisp and zesty, with gooseberry and passion-fruit notes a	8.15 nd a lively a	9.75 cidty	29.00
Bellefontaine, Chardonnay - France Pure and bright, with orange blossom, zesty acidity and a richne	ss, with pea	chy notes	26.50
Vina Pomal, Rioja Blanco - Spain 29.00 Rich, aromatic aromas, with fruit, citrus and fennel notes, toastiness and a subtle, fresh and balanced mouthfeel.			
Duc De Morny, Picpoul de Pinet - France			29.50

Excellent freshness, balanced by white pepper spice, a long finish bright fruit and minerality.

Alasia, Gavi DOCG - Italy

34.00

A fresh style of Gavi that is modern and elegant.

Raimat, Albarino - Spain

38.00

Complex aromas of citrus and notes of stone fruits, with subtle hints of white flowers on a mineral background.

RED WINES

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vina Arroba, Tempranillo - Spain A soft, easy drinking dry red wine full of delicious ripe fruit flavo	6.50 urs.	8.30	21.50
Pinquillo, Merlot - Chile Aromas of red fruits, plums, coffee and chocolate, ripe and soft w	7.15 rith smooth	8.75 seductive t	23.50 cannins.
The Accomplice, Shiraz - Australia Ripe raspberries, and spice, with juicy and plump cherries and a	7.35 gentle tann	9.25 in finish.	24.75
Finca Del Alta, Malbec - Argentina An intense deep garnet colour, with aromas of red cherries and h	7.65 ints of blac	9.85 kberries.	25.25
Calusari, Pinot Noir - Romania Gorgeous dark fruit flavours, with layers of black cherry, raspber	ry, cinnamo	n and spicy	28.60 aromatics,
Paolo Leo, Passitivo Primitivo IGP - Italy Complex bouquet of cherries, raspberries and red currants. It is f	ull bodied v	vith a long t	30.80 finish.
Septima, Obra Malbec - Argentina An abundance of plum and cherry aromas, with a sweet and fruit	y palate.		34.00
Coste Di Moro Lunaria, Montepulciano - Italy Concentrated black fruit notes held together by chewy tannins an	nd a long fr	uity finish.	38.00
Araldica, Barolo 'Flori'- Italy A soft, easy drinking dry red wine full of delicious ripe fruit flavo	urs.		45.00

ROSÉ WINES

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vina Arroba, Tempranillo Rosado – Spain Aromas of ripe strawberry & flavours of juicy cranberry and cherry	6.50	8.30	21.50
Casa Del Maia, Pinot Grigio Rose IGT- Spain Aromas of red berries, cherry fruit flavours, zesty acidity and a cr	7.15 isp finish.	8.75	23.50
Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé – USA Mouthwatering summer berries with a hint of candy	7.15	8.75	23.50

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES

	Glass	Bottle
II Caggio Prosecco Spumante – Italy	7.00	32.50
Subtle wild apples & pears with a refreshing lift on the finish		
Davenport, Limney Organic Sparkling- England		55.00
Delicate, refreshing citrus palate and a long, balanced, rounded finish		
Veuve Cliquot 'Yellow Label' Brut Champagne – France		75.00
The famous Veuve! Rich, developed and fruity		